
Business Name Given Name Family Name Business Phone Email Address
4NATIONS GROUP PTY LTD Shamnika Karki 02 92673660 offer@4nations.com.au

ACE Centre for Education Kim Henna sydney@uhakace.com

Bluesky Consultancy Shayaz Khan 9212 0922 shayaz@blueskyconsultancy.com

Dynamic Learning Partners Pty Ltd Gauravdeep Singh Madan ceo@apply4study.com.au

EMAI International Service Alex An 9212 1658 emaisyd@gmail.com

EMIC International Consultancy Rong Hui (Hans) HUANG 61280060102 emic.hans@hotmail.com

Expert Education Badri Aryal 92690070 badri@experteducation.com.au

Fast Track Consultancy Nazia Aslam nazia@fasttrackconsultancy.com.au

Flying Kangaroo Pty Ltd Saroj Thapa Amrit Tewari 280213871 student@flyingkangaroo.net.au

Galaxy Education and Immigration Services Ratna Kumar Thakali 92690551 info@himaaus.com

Global Education & Migration Solutions (GEMS) Mohammad Abul Kalam Azad 02 9559 5557 info@gemsaustralia.com.au

GLOBAL VISA HELP MANOJ KUMAR NANDA 61 02 83992023 manusonu@hotmail.com

Golden Age International Group Pty. Ltd Bill Jin 0430560688 billjin@ausgoldenage.com

Good Day Australia Jay Jay 0422 456 162 gdayhoju@gmail.com

Gulmohar Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd Sushil Shrestha 610280653869 info@gems-edu.com.au

Hima Aus Edu Consultancy Pty Ltd  Jyoti 02 9269 0551 himaaus@gmail.com

IMES International Migration & Education Services Pty Ltd Soyab Ahmed 02 8033 8203 info@imesaustralia.com.au

International Student Educational Services Navneet Singh 02 9893 9990 nav_9999@iseducationalservices.com

Intraco Education Imran (Jimy) Abedin 02 89715811 imran.asc@gmail.com

I-Study HUB Kruti Arun Shinde info@istudyhub.com.au

J&J Migration Zengfeng (Jeff) Ma 92116698 jeffma@jnjmigration.com.au

Lightup Australia Group  Ray 0430198736 application@lightupau.com.au

MI Education Sohail Sumsur Rahman 0279019008 manager@mieducation.com.au

New Edge Consultancy Services Ravinder Reddy Etikala info@newedgecs.com

Oasis Education KC Kushal 0434251583 paudelsoni4@gmail.com

OCEANIA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS Sandip Khanal 61 2 82837465 sandip@oceaniaeducation.com.au

PROFESSIONAL VISA & EDUCATION SERVICES Nishant SHARNA nishant@provisa.com.au

Prudential Consultancy Himanshu Sethi 0431160297 hsethi_7@hotmail.com

Quack Study Jorge Armando Becerra Perea 0280903484 jorgearmando@quackstudy.com

S&W CONSULTING GROUP Jacky Huang 0285998440 j.huang@swcg.com.au

Skillpoint Consulting Tanayuth  (Kenny) RATTHONGKHONG 02 80967073 kenny@skillpointconsulting.com.au

Southern Hemisphere Consulting Pty Ltd Guang Lai (Nelson) SHI 9281 9298 southernhem@bigpond.com

Stamford International Sulaiman Dewan sulaiman.dewan@gmail.com

Sterling Migration & Education Consultants Yojana Pareek 61298545533 sterling.edu@outlook.com

Students Solution Centre Asha Karshan Bhai Vaishanani 0433031421 ssc@studentssolutioncentre.net

Study International Pty Ltd Ashraful Haq 61 2 9267 3576 info@studyinternational.net.au

Studynet Pty Ltd Fitria Admissions Officer 0289648826 info@studynet.com.au

Sunray Education Services Pradhan Abhishek sunray@sunrayeducation.com.au

Unique Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd Kuldip Singh Nandra 89702398 sydney@uniquemigration.com.au

VICPAK Consultancy Services Adnan Mughal 61 3 9369 1258 admissions@vicpakconsultant.com

Visa Services Australia Jianchuan (Alan) Lin 0292629798 visa_australia@hotmail.com

Vision Consultants (Australia) Pty. Ltd. - Melbourne (Head Office) Imran Ali Lakhani +61-3- 9939 0545 info@visionaus.com.au
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